N7,

TOYOTA

/Ma’[/& W world

TOYOTA SUPRA 3.0
Model Code: DB42 / DB02

Lubricants / Fluids

s Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (5L)
. Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (1L)
@ Brake Fluid, DOT 4, Low Viscosity
s Hypoid Axie Oil G4 (0.5L)

7 Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts

& Oil Filter

O Air Filter

£ Air Cleaner Filter Element

& Spark Plug

Total Parts Amount

Labour Amount

Service Tax (8%)

Total Ala Carte Price

* Whichever comes first

Other Service Requirement:

- Please refer below for other service requirement.

Note:

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as
engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Fuel Filter replaced at 80,000km

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM

535.55
79.00
71.00

173.00
10.85

138.00
122.00
321.00

91.00

AN N

o = o

toyota.com.my

COMPULSORY 15T SERVICE ADVANCE ADVANCE PLUS
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)
12 mths / 12,000km* 36 mths / 36,000km* 24 mths / 24,000km*
60 mths / 60,000km* 48 mths / 48,000km*
84 mths / 84,000km* 72 mths / 72,000km*
96 mths / 96,000km*
v v v
v v v
v
v
v v v
v v v
v
v
v
RM  842.40 RM 1,259.40 RM 1,831.40
RM 84.50 RM 136.50 RM 149.50
RM 6.76 RM 10.92 RM 11.96
RM  933.66 RM 1,406.82 RM 1,992.86
Effective Date : 15t March 2025
@) >
Maxcheck &P TOYOTA ¢ TOYOTA

TOYOTA

GENUINE PARTS



N7,

TOYOTA

/Mo’[/& ;/W world

TOYOTA SUPRA 3.0L (Auto)
Model Code: DB06

Lubricants / Fluids

s Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (5L)
. Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (1L)
@ Brake Fluid, DOT 4, Low Viscosity
@& Windshield Washer Fluid

7 Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts

& Oil Filter

O Drain Plug Gasket

O Air Filter

] Air Cleaner Filter Element

& Spark Plug

Total Parts Amount

Labour Amount

Service Tax (8%)

Total Ala Carte Price

* Whichever comes first

Other Service Requirement:

- Please refer below for other service requirement.

Note:

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as
engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Fuel Filter replaced at 80,000km

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

535.55
79.00
71.00

3.00
10.85

138.00
7.00
321.00
122.00
91.00

A A AN

o = A 4 A

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

24 mths / 24,000km*

12 mths / 12,000km*

RM
RM
RM
RM

60 mths / 60,000km*

84 mths / 84,000km*

H< <@ B«

852.40
84.50
6.76
943.66

TOYOTA

ADVANCE

RM
RM
RM
RM

36 mths / 36,000km*

N< <H<B<

923.40
136.50
10.92
1,070.82

Maxcheck

toyota.com.my

ADVANCE PLUS

48 mths / 48,000km*

72 mths / 72,000km*

96 mths / 96,000km*

RM
RM
RM
RM

N N SNEEN B N

-
[-d
H
-
B
o

149.50
11.96
2,002.86

Effective Date : 15t March 2025

@ TOYOTA €D TOYOTA



N7,

TOYOTA

/Mo’[/& ;/W world

TOYOTA SUPRA 3.0L (Manual)
Model Code: DB06

Lubricants / Fluids

s Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (5L)
. Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (1L)
@ Brake Fluid, DOT 4, Low Viscosity
W& Windshield Washer Fluid

7 Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)

Parts

& Oil Filter

O Drain Plug Gasket

O Air Filter

] Air Cleaner Filter Element

& Spark Plug

Total Parts Amount

Labour Amount

Service Tax (8%)

Total Ala Carte Price

* Whichever comes first

Other Service Requirement:

- Please refer below for other service requirement.

Note:

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as
engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.

- Fuel Filter replaced at 80,000km

- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

RM
RM
RM
RM
RM

535.55
79.00
71.00

3.00
10.85

138.00
7.00
321.00
122.00
91.00

A A AN

o = A 4 A

COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)

24 mths / 24,000km*

12 mths / 12,000km*

RM
RM
RM
RM

60 mths / 60,000km*

84 mths / 84,000km*

H< <@ B«

852.40
84.50
6.76
943.66

TOYOTA

ADVANCE

RM
RM
RM
RM

36 mths / 36,000km*

N< <H<B<

923.40
136.50
10.92
1,070.82

Maxcheck

toyota.com.my

ADVANCE PLUS

48 mths / 48,000km*

72 mths / 72,000km*

96 mths / 96,000km*

RM
RM
RM
RM

N N SNIEN B N

-
[-d
H
-
H
o

149.50
11.96
2,002.86

Effective Date : 15t March 2025

@ TOYOTA €D TOYOTA



