



Move your world

toyota.com.my

TOYOTA SUPRA 3.0

Model Code: DB42 / DB02

MAXCHECK		
COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE	ADVANCE	ADVANCE PLUS
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)		
12 mths / 12,000km*	36 mths / 36,000km*	24 mths / 24,000km*
	60 mths / 60,000km*	48 mths / 48,000km*
	84 mths / 84,000km*	72 mths / 72,000km*
		96 mths / 96,000km*

	Unit Price	Qty			
Lubricants / Fluids					
Oil - Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (5L)	RM 535.55	1	✓	✓	✓
Oil - Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (1L)	RM 79.00	2	✓	✓	✓
Brake Fluid, DOT 4, Low Viscosity	RM 71.00	1		✓	
Hypoid Axle Oil G4 (0.5L)	RM 173.00	2		✓	
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 10.85	1	✓	✓	✓
Parts					
Oil Filter	RM 138.00	1	✓	✓	✓
Air Filter	RM 122.00	1			✓
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 321.00	1			✓
Spark Plug	RM 91.00	6			✓
Total Parts Amount	RM 842.40		RM 1,259.40		RM 1,831.40
Labour Amount	RM 84.50		RM 136.50		RM 149.50
Service Tax (8%)	RM 6.76		RM 10.92		RM 11.96
Total Ala Carte Price	RM 933.66		RM 1,406.82		RM 1,992.86

* Whichever comes first

Effective Date : 1st March 2025

Other Service Requirement:

- Please refer below for other service requirement.

Note:

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- Fuel Filter replaced at 80,000km
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



Move your world

toyota.com.my

TOYOTA SUPRA 3.0L (Auto)

Model Code: DB06

MAXCHECK		
COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE	ADVANCE	ADVANCE PLUS
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)		
12 mths / 12,000km*	36 mths / 36,000km*	24 mths / 24,000km*
	60 mths / 60,000km*	48 mths / 48,000km*
	84 mths / 84,000km*	72 mths / 72,000km*
		96 mths / 96,000km*

	Unit Price	Qty			
Lubricants / Fluids					
Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (5L)	RM 535.55	1	✓	✓	✓
Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (1L)	RM 79.00	2	✓	✓	✓
Brake Fluid, DOT 4, Low Viscosity	RM 71.00	1		✓	
Windshield Washer Fluid	RM 3.00	1	✓	✓	✓
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 10.85	1	✓	✓	✓
Parts					
Oil Filter	RM 138.00	1	✓	✓	✓
Drain Plug Gasket	RM 7.00	1	✓	✓	✓
Air Filter	RM 321.00	1			✓
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 122.00	1			✓
Spark Plug	RM 91.00	6			✓
Total Parts Amount			RM 852.40	RM 923.40	RM 1,841.40
Labour Amount			RM 84.50	RM 136.50	RM 149.50
Service Tax (8%)			RM 6.76	RM 10.92	RM 11.96
Total Ala Carte Price			RM 943.66	RM 1,070.82	RM 2,002.86

* Whichever comes first

Effective Date : 1st March 2025

Other Service Requirement:

- Please refer below for other service requirement.

Note:

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- Fuel Filter replaced at 80,000km
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.



Move your world

toyota.com.my

TOYOTA SUPRA 3.0L (Manual)

Model Code: DB06

MAXCHECK		
COMPULSORY 1ST SERVICE	ADVANCE	ADVANCE PLUS
Age (Month) or Odometer Reading (*whichever comes first)		
12 mths / 12,000km*	36 mths / 36,000km*	24 mths / 24,000km*
	60 mths / 60,000km*	48 mths / 48,000km*
	84 mths / 84,000km*	72 mths / 72,000km*
		96 mths / 96,000km*

	Unit Price	Qty			
Lubricants / Fluids					
Oil - Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (5L)	RM 535.55	1	✓	✓	✓
Oil - Genuine Motor Oil SN 0W-20 C5 for GR Toyota Supra (1L)	RM 79.00	2	✓	✓	✓
Brake Fluid, DOT 4, Low Viscosity	RM 71.00	1		✓	
Windshield Washer Fluid	RM 3.00	1	✓	✓	✓
Disinfection (Noviruclean 3471)	RM 10.85	1	✓	✓	✓
Parts					
Oil Filter	RM 138.00	1	✓	✓	✓
Drain Plug Gasket	RM 7.00	1	✓	✓	✓
Air Filter	RM 321.00	1			✓
Air Cleaner Filter Element	RM 122.00	1			✓
Spark Plug	RM 91.00	6			✓
Total Parts Amount	RM 852.40		RM 923.40		RM 1,841.40
Labour Amount	RM 84.50		RM 136.50		RM 149.50
Service Tax (8%)	RM 6.76		RM 10.92		RM 11.96
Total Ala Carte Price	RM 943.66		RM 1,070.82		RM 2,002.86

* Whichever comes first

Effective Date : 1st March 2025

Other Service Requirement:

- Please refer below for other service requirement.

Note:

- Price may vary due to difference in literage of fluids such as engine oil, coolant, brake fluids, etc.
- Fuel Filter replaced at 80,000km
- Prices are subject to change without prior notice.